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MANGO AND ORANGE SOUR
Beefeater Gin, Aperol, Mango,
Lemon

RASPBERRY AND ALMOND MULE
Finlandia Vodka, Ginger, Orgeat,
Raspberry Soda

STRAWBERRRY SPRITZ

Pink Beefeater Gin, Lavender,
St. Germain Elderflower, Lemon,
Slimline Tonic

WATERMELON HIGHBALL
Grey Goose Vodka, Melon, Lemon,
Strawberry, Soda

PEACH ICE TEA

Southern Comfort, Peach x2
English Breakfast Tea, Ojo De
Dios Mezcal

BANANA AND CARAMEL OLD
FASHIONED

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, Banana,
Homemade Caramel, Rock Salt

JALAPENO & APPLE MARGARITA
El Tequileno Blanco, Spiced
Apple, Lime, Agave, Salt

GINGER & PINEAPPLE HIGHBALL
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Ginger,
Pineapple, Mango, Lime,

Ginger Ale

MINT-CHOC COCO

Bacardi Coconut, White Chocolate,
Mint Chocolate, Blue, Double
Coconut, Dark Chocolate Shavings

RASPBERRY, GRAPE & BLACKCURRANT
DAIQUIRI

Plantation 3* Rum, House Vimto
Syrup, Blackcurrant, Lime

ZOMBIE - £11.50
Five Rums, Secret Tiki
Juice Blend, Fire!

A MASSIVE STEIN OF ZOMBIE
Five Rums, Secret Tiki Juice
Blend, Fire!

RED
Havana Especial Rum, Mango, Velvet
Falernum - House Red Wine

WHITE
El Tequileno Blanco, Fresh Grapefruit,
Grapefruit Soda, Lime - House White Wine

CANE & GRAIN LAGER
BUDWEISER

CAMDEN HELLS
CAMDEN PALE
GUINNESS

GOOSE ISLAND IPA
GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY
ORCHARD PIG
REVELLER

KONA LONGBOARD
KONA HANALEI
BLUE MOON
MODELO
PACIFICO CLARA

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPIC
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
CAMDEN PALE ALE
CAMDEN HELLS

MAGIC ROCK FANTASMA @r
MAGIC ROCK GRAPE FRUIT

HIGHWIRE

MAGIC ROCK SALTY KISS
BIG DROP

DELIRIUM RED

HOOCH

MONGOZO PILSNER @n
CORONA

LERVIG SOUR SUZY

KOPPARBERG (various FLAVOURS)

WHITE CLAW (VARIOUS FLAVOURS)

WHITE

ESPORAO BRANCO
VINUVA PINOT GRIGIO

PETAL & STEM
SAUVIGNON BLANC

RED

ESPORAO TINTO
AMODO PINOT NOIR

ZUCCARDI BROS
MALBEC

PINK

MOUNT ROZIER ROSE

SPARKLING

IL BACO PROSECCO
TAITTINGER BRUT
RESERVE

GER
USA
UK
UK
IRE
USA
USA
UK

USA
USA

USA
MEX

MEX
UK
UK
UK

UK
UK

UK
UK
BEL
UK
BEL
MEX
NOR
SWE
USA

(3.5%)
(4.5%)
(4.6%)
(4.0%)
(4.0%)
(5.9%)
(4.1%)
(4.5%)

(4.6%)
(4.5%)
(5.4%)
(4.5%)
(4.5%)
(5.5%)
(5.4%)
(4.33)
(4.0%)
(4.6%)
(6.5%)
(5.5%)

(4.13)
(0.5%)
(8.0%)
(3.43)
(5.08)
(4.63)
(4.0%)

£5.9
£6.0
£6.5
£6.5
£6.2
£6.5
£6.5
£5.5

£6.0
£6.0
£5.9
£5.5
£5.6
£6.4
£6.2
£6.0
£5.5
£5.5
£6.5

£6.5

£6.5
£5.0
£7.6
£6.0
£6.0
£5.5
£5.6

(4-4.52)£6.5

(4.5%)

£5.5

175ML BOTTLE

£6.5 £24.5
£6.8 £25.5
£7.6 £28.5
£6.5 £24.5
£6.8 £25.5
£7.8 £29.5
£7.0 £26.5
£6.5 £29.5

£85.0



