

COCKTAILS £11.00

MANGO AND ORANGE SOUR Beefeater Gin, Aperol, Mango, Lemon

RASPBERRY AND ALMOND MULE Finlandia Vodka, Ginger, Orgeat, Raspberry Soda

STRAWBERRRY SPRITZ

Pink Beefeater Gin, Lavender, St. Germain Elderflower, Lemon, Slimline Tonic

WATERMELON HIGHBALL Grey Goose Vodka, Melon, Lemon, Strawberry, Soda

PEACH ICE TEA Southern Comfort, Peach x2 English Breakfast Tea, Ojo De Dios Mezcal

BANANA AND CARAMEL OLD FASHIONED

Maker's Mark Bourbon, Banana, Homemade Caramel, Rock Salt

JALAPEÑO & APPLE MARGARITA El Tequileno Blanco, Spiced Apple, Lime, Agave, Salt

GINGER & PINEAPPLE HIGHBALL Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Ginger, Pineapple, Mango, Lime, Ginger Ale

MINT-CHOC COCO

Bacardi Coconut, White Chocolate, Mint Chocolate, Blue, Double Coconut, Dark Chocolate Shavings

RASPBERRY, GRAPE & BLACKCURRANT DAIQUIRI

Plantation 3* Rum, House Vimto Syrup, Blackcurrant, Lime

ZOMBIE - £11.50 Five Rums, Secret Tiki Juice Blend, Fire!

VODKA RED BULL/TROPICAL RUM BULL

FINLANDIA/BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED Single £7.00 Double £11.50



£21.00

A MASSIVE STEIN OF ZOMBIE Five Rums, Secret Tiki Juice Blend, Fire!

SHARER CARAFES

£17.00

RED

Havana Especial Rum, Mango, Velvet Falernum - House Red Wine

WHITE

El Tequileno Blanco, Fresh Grapefruit, Grapefruit Soda, Lime - House White Wine



THESE ONES ARE HERE TO STAY, BUT WE CONSTANTLY ROTATE OUR LINES.

CANE & GRAIN LAGER BUDWEISER	GER	(3.5%)	£5.9 £6.0
CAMDEN HELLS	USA	(4.5%)	£6.5
CAMDEN PALE	UK	(4.6%)	£6.5
GUINNESS	UK	()	
	IRE	(4.0%)	£6.2
GOOSE ISLAND IPA	USA	(5.9%)	£6.5
GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY	USA	()	£6.5
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER	UK	(4.5%)	£5.5

BOTTLES & CANS

KONA LONGBOARD KONA HANALEI BLUE MOON MODELO	USA USA USA MEX	(4.6%) (4.5%) (5.4%) (4.5%)	£6.0 £6.0 £5.9 £5.5
PACIFICO CLARA	MEX	(4.5%)	£5.6
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPIC	UK	(5.5%)	£6.4
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY	UK	(5.4%)	£6.2
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	UK	(4.3%)	£6.0
CAMDEN PALE ALE	UK	(4.0%)	£5.5
CAMDEN HELLS	UK	(4.6%)	£5.5
MAGIC ROCK FANTASMA (GF)	UK	(6.5%)	£6.5
MAGIC ROCK GRAPE FRUIT HIGHWIRE	UK	(5.5%)	£6.5
MAGIC ROCK SALTY KISS	UK	(4.1%)	£6.5
BIG DROP	UK	(0.5%)	£5.0
DELIRIUM RED	BEL	(8.0%)	£7.6
НООСН	UK	(3.4%)	£6.0
MONGOZO PILSNER (GF)	BEL	(5.0%)	£6.0
CORONA	MEX	(4.6%)	£5.5
LERVIG SOUR SUZY	NOR	(4.0%)	£5.6
KOPPARBERG (VARIOUS FLAVOURS)	SWE	(4-4.5%	s)£6.5
WHITE CLAW (VARIOUS FLAVOURS)	USA	(4.5%)	£5.5

PLEASE CHECK THE BOARD OR ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR GUEST PACKAGED BEERS



WHITE	175ML	BOTTLE
ESPORAO BRANCO VINUVA PINOT GRIGIO	£6.5 £6.8	£24.5 £25.5
PETAL & STEM	£0.8 £7.6	£28.5
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
RED		
ESPORAO TINTO	£6.5	
AMODO PINOT NOIR	£6.8	£25.5
ZUCCARDI BROS MALBEC	£7.8	£29.5
PINK		
MOUNT ROZIER ROSE	£7.0	£26.5
SPARKLING		
IL BACO PROSECCO	£6.5	£29.5
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE		£85.0